
Show Jumping Waitemata Winter Series 2021
 9 May, 20 June, 4 July, 8 August 2021 at Woodhill Sands

SHOW SECRETARY:
Louise Blair
249 Foster Road
RD1 Kumeu 
Auckland 0891
sjwaitemata@gmail.com
021722448

July 4

Day Three

Sunday

Ring 1  -  Sun, 08:45 am

201

Classes 201-208 count towards Open Horse Series

Horse 85cm TA2

1 Silver Sox Laura Daly

2 M R La Luna Rachael McIntyre

3 MC Levitate Callum Maxwell

4 Diamond Legend Francesca Bishell

5 Puzzle Mania Melissa Ward

6 Dan Fox OTT David Collett

7 Aurora V V Taryn Skelton-Kyd

8 Milton Desiree Russell

9 Redcliffs Super C Kate Wyber

10 Mr Calvin Klein Nikki Cook

11 Nina Megan Schischka

12 Kiara Stephanie 
MacFarlane

13 Time For Tess Emily Keane

202 Horse 95cm TA2

1 Silver Sox Laura Daly

2 Time For Tess Emily Keane

3 Diamond Legend Francesca Bishell

4 MC Levitate Callum Maxwell

5 Casanero Elleysha Eastell

6 M R La Luna Rachael McIntyre

7 Aurora V V Taryn Skelton-Kyd

8 Rock It Amy Schischka

9 Dan Fox OTT David Collett

10 The Wai Not Kate Borsboom

11 Kiara Stephanie 
MacFarlane

12 Milton Desiree Russell

13 Redcliffs Super C Kate Wyber

14 Mr Calvin Klein Nikki Cook

15 Cluedo Xtreme Amara Green

16 Puzzle Mania Melissa Ward

203 Horse 1m TA2

1 Time For Tess Emily Keane

2 Puzzle Mania Melissa Ward

3 Duke Amber Mildon

4 Rock It Amy Schischka

5 Rosari Grandeur Anna Doering

6 Archie Tyra Bickford 

7 Hes a Charlie David Collett

8 Casanero Elleysha Eastell

9 Midway Manolito Tamara Marshall

10 Nina Megan Schischka

12 Dun N Time Jamie Ritson 
Trenwith

204 Horse 1.05m TA2

1 Hes a Charlie David Collett

2 Duke Amber Mildon

3 Dun N Time Jamie Ritson 
Trenwith

4 Rosari Grandeur Anna Doering

5 The Wai Not Kate Borsboom

6 Midway Manolito Tamara Marshall

7 Coco Belle David Collett

8 LP Glen Beal

9 Y-Not Sarah Beal

11 Diamond Legacy Francesca Bishell
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12 Archie Tyra Bickford 

13 Rata Mill Rythmn Caitlin Henry

14 Oliver Sudden David Collett

205 Horse 1.10m TA2

1 Oliver Sudden David Collett

3 BMW Numero Uno Taryn Skelton-Kyd

4 The Wai Not Kate Borsboom

5 LP Glen Beal

6 Diamond Legacy Francesca Bishell

7 Travokate D’Acy Searchfield

8 Rata Mill Rythmn Caitlin Henry

9 Dun N Time Jamie Ritson 
Trenwith

10 Coco Belle David Collett

206 Horse 1.15m TA2

1 Rata Mill Rythmn Caitlin Henry

2 Travokate D’Acy Searchfield

3 Piccadilly Circus Emma Buckingham

207 Horse 1.20m TA2

1 Rockburn DL Glen Beal

2 Piccadilly Circus Emma Buckingham

3 Travokate D’Acy Searchfield

4 BMW Numero Uno Taryn Skelton-Kyd

219

Class 219-221 count towards Introductory Horse Series

Horse 55-60cm 2 phase

1 Tui’s Blue Fiona Burr

2 Gibbose Moon Marie Murphy

3 Mustang Sammy's Lone 
Ranger

Jennifer Farmer

4 Hapi Ella Emma Steffens

5 Mouse Natalia Hall

6 Fleur De Monde Stacey Thompson

7 Kiwi Ridge Lorraine Thompson

220 Horse 65-70cm 2 phase

1 Gibbose Moon Marie Murphy

2 Tiraumea Nero shelley thomson

3 SG Golden Dream David Collett

4 Mustang Sammy's Lone 
Ranger

Jennifer Farmer

5 Aviatrix VV Taryn Skelton-Kyd

6 Tui’s Blue Fiona Burr

7 Dexstar Celia Pickens

8 Riverson Sarah Nie

9 Fleur De Monde Stacey Thompson

10 Hapi Ella Emma Steffens

11 Missing in Action Rachel Leece

12 He's a charmer Nikita van Zuilen

13 Quinn of Diamonds Sarah Laird

14 Lord Jagger David Collett

221 Horse 75-80cm 2 phase

1 H E Eliyra Andrea Holbrook

2 Otaua Forthright Hayley Palmer

3 Riverson Sarah Nie

4 Lord Jagger David Collett

5 SG Golden Dream David Collett

6 Aviatrix VV Taryn Skelton-Kyd

7 Simulator Mia Cato

8 He's a charmer Nikita van Zuilen

9 Tiraumea Nero shelley thomson

10 Mighty Spirit Vicki Wilson

11 Mouse Tyra Bickford 

12 Quinn of Diamonds Sarah Laird

13 Missing in Action Rachel Leece

14 Hapi Ella Emma Steffens

15 Just orange Joy McNeill

16 Dexstar Celia Pickens

17 Tui’s Blue Fiona Burr

222 Horse 85-90cm 2 phase

1 Otaua Forthright Hayley Palmer

2 Just orange Joy McNeill

3 Simulator Mia Cato

5 H E Eliyra Andrea Holbrook

6 Mighty Spirit Vicki Wilson

7 Missing in Action Rachel Leece

8 Riverson Sarah Nie

9 He's a charmer Nikita van Zuilen

Ring 2  -  Sun, 09:00 am

210

Not included in overall series points

Pony Cross Bar 2 phase

1 Cruz Control Kate Ashton

2 Top Shelf Makaela constable

3 Cherokee Redsun 
Renegade

Elle Kim

4 Klondike Oracle Catherine Mitchell

211

Class 211-213  count towards Introductory Pony Series

Pony 55-60cm 2 phase

1 Cruz Control Kate Ashton

2 WaiOra Addiction Ellie McDonald

3 Lunaire KHH Pipi Cornish

4 Highdell All Talk Mia Chubb
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5 PL Serenade Millie Cocurullo

6 Spots Of Magic Madison Goldsbury

7 Darvel Jade Sarah Nie

8 Cherokee Redsun 
Renegade

Elle Kim

9 Mahoe Moon Jay Zara McDonald 

10 Top Shelf Makaela constable

11 Westfield Muffin Leah Mitchell

212 Pony 65-70cm 2 phase

1 Lunaire KHH Pipi Cornish

2 WaiOra Addiction Ellie McDonald

3 Westfield Muffin Leah Mitchell

4 Highdell All Talk Mia Chubb

5 PL Serenade Millie Cocurullo

6 Darvel Jade Sarah Nie

7 Spots Of Magic Madison Goldsbury

8 Mahoe Moon Jay Zara McDonald 

9 Showtym Legend Fleur cato

10 Cherokee Redsun 
Renegade

Elle Kim

11 Cracklin Rose Emily Scott

12 Cruz Control Kate Ashton

213 Pony 75-80cm 2 phase

1 Winter Jordyn Appleton

2 Mahoe Moon Jay Zara McDonald 

3 Backstreet Boy Mackenzie 
Cashmore

4 Darvel Jade Sarah Nie

5 WaiOra Addiction Ellie McDonald

6 Westfield Muffin Leah Mitchell

7 Sweetie Pie Reeve Woolley

8 Guess Holly Nicholson

9 Showtym Legend Fleur cato

10 Uptown Funk Rebecca Steffens

11 brilliant black Chantelle Maxwell

12 Highdell All Talk Mia Chubb

13 PL Serenade Millie Cocurullo

14 Diamond Magnificent Francesca Bishell

15 Cracklin Rose Emily Scott

214

Class 214-217 count towards Open Pony Series

Pony 85-90cm 2 Phase

1 Winter Jordyn Appleton

2 Cracklin Rose Emily Scott

3 KC Fire Flyer Millie Cocurullo

4 Diamond Magnificent Francesca Bishell

5 Guess Holly Nicholson

6 Sweetie Pie Reeve Woolley

7 Farleigh Catterick Zara McDonald 

8 Uptown Funk Rebecca Steffens

9 brilliant black Chantelle Maxwell

10 Backstreet Boy Mackenzie 
Cashmore

215 Pony 95cm-1m 2 phase

1 Uptown Funk Rebecca Steffens

2 Redcliffs Isla Grace Mitchell

3 Farleigh Catterick Zara McDonald 

4 Going for Gold Millie Sanderson

5 KC Fire Flyer Millie Cocurullo

6 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane

216 Pony 1.05m 2 phase

1 Redcliffs Isla Grace Mitchell

2 Going for Gold Millie Sanderson

3 KC Fire Flyer Millie Cocurullo

4 Galaxy Peaches N CreamVictoria Boot

5 Farleigh Catterick Zara McDonald 

6 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane

7 Mosaic of Renton Alexandra Henry

217 Pony 1.10m 2 phase

1 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane

2 Mosaic of Renton Alexandra Henry

3 Galaxy Peaches N CreamVictoria Boot

4 Redcliffs Isla Grace Mitchell
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